

1
Certified that the MR Containing
100 (One Hundred) Printed Pages
issued to Sri Karamchand Sah,
Assistant Engineer RWD work Sub.
Division, Dehra

20/01/16
Executive Engineer
R. W. D. (LV) Divn, Dehra
20/01/16

Sch, XLV-Form No. 134

_____ DIVISION

_____ SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Scanned with CamScanner

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Road work					
To Janga, Bihar					
Name of Contractor:- Rakesh Choudhary					
Village:- Janki Bigha, Dehri					
District:- Khatwa (Bihar)					
Agreement no:- 22/2020-2021					
Date of work start:- 24/05/20					
Time of Completion:-					

Calculation measurement					
(1) Providing & fixing of working benchmark					
Reference pillar - do - do					
Benchmark pillar - 02 no					
Reference pillar - 02 no					
(2) Providing clearing & leveling of road					
2 x 63 no x 30 x 3.50 = 13230					
2 x 1 x 5 x 3.50 = 35					
					13265
					1.33 Hg
(3) Providing excavation for roadway					
2 x 10 no x 30 x 0.35 x 0.10 = 22.5 m ³					
(4) Providing firmamenting of existing structure					
(1) P.C.C - 2 x 3.50 x 1.54 x 0.15 = 1.617					
1 x 2.50 x 5.00 x 0.15 = 2.1					
					3.717 m ³
(1) R.C.C - 1 x 2.50 x 5.00 x 0.30 = 4.2					
2 x 2.50 x 0.30 x 0.30 = 0.504					
Continuation					4.704 m ³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) R.C.C. M.S. grade iron stone City vide item no (17) - P(15)					
8) Ordinary concrete - 4 no @ 10.10.61					Rs 8288 = 00
9) Cement concrete - 6 no @ 5.77.32					Rs 3464 = 00
10) Mangro project City vide item no (18) - P(16)					
4 no @ 9215.62					Rs 36862 = 00
11) Boundary pillar City vide item no (19) - P(17)					
56 no @ 455.62					Rs 25515 = 00
12) Rebar reflected used double step City vide item (10v) - P(24)					
13) 600 mm square - 18 no @ 3625.46					Rs 66518 = 00
14) 600 mm square - 12 no @ 4967.38					Rs 59609 = 00
15) 600 mm square - 12 no @ 6940.35					Rs 83284 = 00
8 no @ 4827.18					Rs 38697 = 00
16) 900 mm side octagon 6 no @ 8865.25					Rs 53180 = 00
17) Road marking on B.T City vide item no (21) - P(26)					
319 m ² @ 735.90					Rs 234593 = 00
18) Road marking on P.C.C City vide item no (22) - P(27)					
60 m ² @ 820.57					Rs 49234 = 00
19) Cement concrete - 150 no @ 795.64					Rs 119346 = 00
20) Cattle shed City vide item no (23) - P(28)					
4.8.00 RM @ 837.20					Rs 33488 = 00
					Rs 33,49,389 = 00
Add 12/14.57					Rs 1601927 = 00
Add 1/1 balance					Rs 133494 = 00
					Rs 1,50,84,810 = 00
Less of as per agreement					Rs 1,50,84,810 = 00
					Rs 1,25,76,329 = 00
Deduct previous bill					Rs 1,03,07,565 = 00
					Rs 32,68,764 = 00

[Signature]
20/01/22
A.E.

Continuation
20/01/22
A.E.

C & P
Mukundan
21.01.22